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Bench 505-21-CC0004 (GEC) Architectural And Engineering Services STV/Ralph Whitehead Associates, Inc 12/13/2021 12/12/2025 12/12/2025 None
Bench 505-21-CC0005 (GEC) Architectural And Engineering Services WSP USA Inc 12/13/2021 12/12/2025 12/12/2025 None
Bench 505-22-CC0005 (GPC) Transit - General Planning AECOM Technical Services, Inc Carlos Espindola carlos.espindola@aecom.com 6/19/2022 6/18/2026 6/18/2027 Grantees Only Melissa Myers melissa.myers@drpt.virginia.gov http://www.drpt.virginia.gov/Procurement/Contracts/17442_8244_AECOM Full contract transit.pdf
Bench 505-22-CC0009 (GPC) Transit - General Planning Rummel, Klepper & Kahl, LLP Jiaxin Tong jtong@rkk.com 6/19/2022 6/18/2026 6/18/2027 Grantees Only Melissa Myers melissa.myers@drpt.virginia.gov
Bench 505-22-CC0010 (GPC) Transit - General Planning Michael Baker International, Inc. Lorna Parkins lparkins@mbakerintl.com 6/19/2022 6/18/2026 6/18/2027 Grantees Only Melissa Myers melissa.myers@drpt.virginia.gov
Bench 505-22-CC0011 (GPC) Transit - General Planning WSP USA Inc Joshua Diamond  and  Anna Bentley joshua.diamond@wsp.com 

anna.bentley@wsp.com
6/19/2022 6/18/2026 6/18/2027 Grantees Only Melissa Myers melissa.myers@drpt.virginia.gov

Bench 505-22-CC0012 (GPC) Transit - General Planning Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc. Lucas Muller lucas.muller@kimley-horndc.com 7/12/2022 7/11/2026 7/11/2027 Grantees Only Melissa Myers melissa.myers@drpt.virginia.gov http://www.drpt.virginia.gov/Procurement/Contracts/18086_8251_KHA full contract.pdf
Bench 505-23-CC0001 (GPC) Rail - General Planning AECOM Technical Services, Inc Susan Anderson susan.anderson@aecom.com 7/25/2022 7/24/2026 7/24/2027 Grantees Only Melissa Myers melissa.myers@drpt.virginia.gov http://www.drpt.virginia.gov/Procurement/Contracts/18210_8202_complete contract aecom.pdf
Bench 505-23-CC0002 (GPC) Rail - General Planning HDR Engineering Inc Karen Harrington karen.harrington@hdrinc.com 8/2/2022 8/1/2025 8/1/2027 Grantees Only Melissa Myers melissa.myers@drpt.virginia.gov http://www.drpt.virginia.gov/Procurement/Contracts/18211_8212_HDR Rail Full contract.pdf
Bench 505-23-CC0003 (GPC) Rail - General Planning Mofatt & Nichol Eric Burke eburke@moffattnichol.com 8/2/2022 8/1/2026 8/1/2027 Grantees Only Melissa Myers melissa.myers@drpt.virginia.gov http://www.drpt.virginia.gov/Procurement/Contracts/18212_8232_M&N full contract.pdf
Bench 505-23-CC0004 (GPC) Rail - General Planning STV/Ralph Whitehead Associates, Inc Eric Nelson eric.nelson@stvinc.com 8/1/2022 7/31/2025 7/31/2027 Grantees Only Melissa Myers melissa.myers@drpt.virginia.gov http://www.drpt.virginia.gov/Procurement/Contracts/18213_8233_STV Full contract.pdf
Bench 505-23-CC0009 Financial GPC Bench Contract SC&H Group Inc Lindsay Puccio lpuccio@schgroup.com 2/1/2023 1/31/2026 1/31/2028 Grantees Only Melissa Myers melissa.myers@drpt.virginia.gov
Bench 505-23-CC0010 Financial GPC Bench Contract WSP USA Inc Simon Mosbah simon.mosbah@wsp.com 2/1/2023 1/31/2026 1/31/2028 Grantees Only Melissa Myers melissa.myers@drpt.virginia.gov
Bench 505-23-CC0013 Communications and Marketing GPC Siddall Communications, LLC kira Siddall ksiddall@siddall.com 7/1/2023 6/30/2026 6/30/2028 Grantees Only Melissa Myers melissa.myers@drpt.virginia.gov
Bench 505-23-CC0014 Communications and Marketing GPC Pulsar Marketing. LLC Jim Wright jwrightpulsar@gmail.com 7/1/2023 6/30/2026 6/30/2028 Grantees Only Melissa Myers melissa.myers@drpt.virginia.gov
Bench 505-23-CC0015 Communications and Marketing GPC  Charles Ryan Associates Susan Lavenski slavenski@charlesryan.com 7/1/2023 6/30/2026 6/30/2028 Grantees Only Melissa Myers melissa.myers@drpt.virginia.gov
Bench 505-23-CC0016 Communications and Marketing GPC  The Hatcher Group Inc. Amy Buckley abuckley@thehatchergroup.com 7/1/2023 6/30/2026 6/30/2028 Grantees Only Melissa Myers melissa.myers@drpt.virginia.gov
Bench 505-23-CC0017 Communications and Marketing GPC PRR, Inc Keri Shoemaker kshoemaker@prrbiz.com 7/1/2023 6/30/2026 6/30/2028 Grantees Only Melissa Myers melissa.myers@drpt.virginia.gov
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